	CTE Canvas Implementation Support for Faculty
 April - May 2020 

Virtual and In-Person (DH3066) Support available Monday - Saturday, 7 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Click the link below for virtual assistance or to attend webinars: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 


	Monday, April 27
	Tuesday, April 28
	Wednesday, April 29
	Thursday, April 30
	Friday, May 1

	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Creating Kaltura Screencasts


	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Writing Effective Assignment Instructions 
	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes

	Monday, May 4
	Tuesday, May 5
	Wednesday, May 6
	Thursday, May 7
	Friday, May 8

	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Creating Kaltura Screencasts

	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Writing Effective Assignment Instructions

	Monday, May 11
	Tuesday, May 12
	Wednesday, May 13
	Thursday, May 14
	Friday, May 15

	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Creating Kaltura Screencasts


	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Writing Effective Assignment Instructions 
	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	9:00 - 9:30 a.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes

	Monday, May 18
	Tuesday, May 19
	Wednesday, May 20
	Thursday, May 21
	Friday, May 22

	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Creating Kaltura Screencasts

	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Writing Effective Assignment Instructions

	Monday, May 25
	Tuesday, May 26
	Wednesday, May 27
	Thursday, May 28
	Friday, May 29

	Memorial Day
	1:00 -1:30 p.m.
Creating Kaltura Screencasts


	1:00 – 1:30 p.m.
Writing Effective Assignment Instructions 
	1:00 – 1:30 p.m.
Creating Rubrics that Align with Assignments
	1:00 – 1:30 p.m.
Designing Equitable Tests and Quizzes



